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PROMOTION
Your Brand, Printed Right.

Glossy Laminated Promotional Paper Shopping Bag
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Product TT984-GLPPSB
Material & Description This Glossy Laminated Promotional Shopping Bag features a variety of

vibrant colors to enhance your logo.

Colors Multi color,White,Black,Green,Pink,Yellow,Purple,Brown,Maroon, Teal,Silver,Light Blue,Royal

Blue,Gold,Navy Blue,Burgundy

Size 8"W X 10.5"H X 4.8" D

Imprint Methods Silkscreen,Heat Transfer,Full Color



Extra Imprint color : $80(P) Set up charge $0.08(P) Runcharge

Materials Paper

Additional Options Digital Proof: $20(P)(Required)

FREESet-up Includes one side one color imprint

Minimum Quantity 500

Add printing plate fee $50 (P)

Product Price

Cost/Quantity 500 5000 50000 100000 500000



Coston P $2.8

Production Time Charges

Qty
500-4999
5000-49999
50000-99999

100000-499999

500000+

Shipping Time Charges

Qty
500-4999
5000-49999
50000-99999

100000-499999

500000+

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

$2.26

12 Days
Free
Free

Free

Free

Free

7 Day
$295
$860

$1680

$3160

$6602

$1.92

10 Days
$695
$1045

$1990

$3880

$7520

4 Days
$545
$1060

$2025

$4180

$8350

$1.8
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