



PROMOTION

Your Brand, Printed Right.

## Glossy Laminated Promotional Paper Shopping Bag



### Product TT984-GLPPSB

**Material & Description** This Glossy Laminated Promotional Shopping Bag features a variety of vibrant colors to enhance your logo.

Colors Multi color, White, Black, Green, Pink, Yellow, Purple, Brown, Maroon, Teal, Silver, Light Blue, Royal Blue, Gold, Navy Blue, Burgundy

**Size** 8"W X 10.5"H X 4.8" D

Imprint Methods Silkscreen, Heat Transfer, Full Color

---

Extra Imprint color : \$80(P) Set up charge \$0.08(P) Runcharge

Materials Paper

**Additional Options** Digital Proof: \$20(P)(Required)

FREESet-up Includes one side one color imprint

**Minimum Quantity 500**

**Add printing plate fee \$50 (P)**

**Product Price**

Cost/Quantity	500	5000	50000	100000	500000
---------------	-----	------	-------	--------	--------

Cost on P	\$2.8	\$2.26	\$2.04	\$1.92	\$1.8
-----------	-------	--------	--------	--------	-------

## Production Time Charges

Qty	12 Days	10 Days
500-4999	Free	\$695
5000-49999	Free	\$1045
50000-99999	Free	\$1990
100000-499999	Free	\$3880
500000+	Free	\$7520

## Shipping Time Charges

Qty	7 Day	4 Days
500-4999	\$295	\$545
5000-49999	\$860	\$1060
50000-99999	\$1680	\$2025
100000-499999	\$3160	\$4180
500000+	\$6602	\$8350

\*\*All shipping and production charges are on NET